SALT LAKE CITY HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
City Hall, 451 South State, Cannon Room 335
REGULAR MEETING
AGENDA
Tuesday, January 7, 2020
5:30 pm to 7:30 pm
Toll free number: 1-877-820-7831
Participation code: 346568

CONDUCTED BY: Commissioner by invitation

Members of the Human Rights Commission:
Commissioner Jason Wessel, District 1
Commissioner Wisam Khudhair, District 4
Commissioner Nicole Salazar-Hall, District 5
Commissioner Kimberlyn Mains, District 6
Commissioner Shauna Doumbia, District 7
Commissioner Luna Banuri, At-Large
Commissioner Mailee Yang, At-Large

Mayor’s Office Staff in Attendance:
Celina Milner
Senior Policy Advisor, Community Outreach for Diversity and Human Rights

Vacant: Commissioner, District 2 and Commissioner, District 3

1. Welcome
Acknowledge Public
Public Comment
Roll Call

2. Mayor Mendenhall, Salt Lake City Mayor
e Introduction and Welcome

3. Open Dialogue/ Updates

4. Human Rights Commission Meetings for 2020

e Tuesday, January 07, 2020
e Tuesday, February 04, 2020
e Tuesday, March 03, 2020

e Tuesday, April 07, 2020



Tuesday, May 05, 2020
Tuesday, June 02, 2020
Tuesday, July 07, 2020
Tuesday, August 04, 2020
Tuesday, September 01, 2020
Tuesday, October 06, 2020
Tuesday, November 03, 2020
Tuesday, December 01, 2020



